Name of Fee or Charge

2022/23 - Charges

2023/24 - Charges

VAT Amount Total Charge VAT Net Charge VAT Amount Total Charge Net Change

Changes from 2022/23

Detail
S/D Status Direct. O&S

Owner

Music Services - Loan of Musical Instruments for pupils studying through the Music Hub (Ranged fee
dependent on instrument)

Music Services - Loan of Musical Instruments for external hirers (Ranged fee dependent on instrument)

Children's Care and Targeted Outcomes - Children with disabilities - Summer Play Scheme - per day, per
child (If funding is secured then the charge will reduce)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Hourly rate 3-5 year olds

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Hourly rate 2 year olds

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Babies 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per day

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Babies 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per week

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Babies Full placement costs 8am-6.15pm - per day

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Babies Full placement costs 8am-6.15pm - per week

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 2-3-year-olds 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per day

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 2-3-year-olds 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per week

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 2-3-year-olds Full placement costs per week

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 2-3-year-olds Full placement costs per day

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Cooked lunch each

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5-year-olds 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per day

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5-year-olds 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per week

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5-year-olds Full placement costs per week

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5-year-olds Full placement costs per day

Net Charge
£13-£26
£20.60 - £103
f 19.00
f 6.20
£ 6.50
£ 35.50
f 176.00
£ 71.00
£ 327.00
f 32.50
f 157.00
f 303.00
f 59.50
f 3.55
£ 30.70
f 153.00
£ 304.00
£ 67.00

£

£13-£26
£20.60 - £103
£ 19.00
£ 6.20
£ 6.50
£ 35.50
£ 176.00
£ 71.00
£ 327.00
£ 32.50
£ 157.00
£ 303.00
£ 59.50
£ 3.55
£ 30.70
£ 153.00
£ 304.00
£ 67.00

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

£

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

VAT Amount Total (£) Total (%)
f - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%
£ - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%
£ - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ = 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%
f -| £ - 0.00%
£ - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%
f - | £ - 0.00%

D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS
D R CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

Michele Lucas (ML)

Michele Lucas (ML)

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett



Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Hourly rate babies 0-2-year-olds

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Babies 9am-1pm or 1pm-5pm - per day

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Holiday Club (per day)

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Training Lodge / Dining
Cabins - Hourly Charge (minimum 2 hours)

New room hire (Stanley Lazell)

7.00

30.00

22.00

16.00

POA

7.00

30.00

22.00

16.00

POA

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

REMOVED

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

CS

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Katie Corbett

ML/ Wendy Warman

ML/ Jaki Bradley



