Name of Foo or Charge		202	2/23 - Charges	S			202	3/24 - Cha	arges		Changes from	om 2022/2	3					Detail	
Name of Fee or Charge	VAT	Net Charge	VAT Amount	Tota	al Charge	VAT	Net Charge	VAT Amo	ount	Total Charge	Net Change VAT Amount	Total (£	E)	Total (%)	S/D	Status	Direct.	O&S	Owner
Music Services - Loan of Musical Instruments for pupils studying through the Music Hub (Ranged fee dependent on instrument)	E	£13 - £26	£ -	£	£13 - £26	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	Michele Lucas (ML)
Music Services - Loan of Musical Instruments for external hirers (Ranged fee dependent on instrument)	E	£20.60 - £103	£ -	£20	0.60 - £103	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	Michele Lucas (ML)
Children's Care and Targeted Outcomes - Children with disabilities - Summer Play Scheme - per day, per child (If funding is secured then the charge will reduce)	0	£ 19.00	£ -	£	19.00	0	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Hourly rate 3-5 year olds	E	£ 6.20	£ -	£	6.20	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	f - f -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Hourly rate 2 year olds	E	£ 6.50	£ -	£	6.50	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	f - f -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Babies 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per day	E	£ 35.50	£ -	£	35.50	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Babies 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per week	E	£ 176.00	£ -	£	176.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Babies Full placement costs 8am-6.15pm - per day	E	£ 71.00	£ -	£	71.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Babies Full placement costs 8am-6.15pm - per week	E	£ 327.00	£ -	£	327.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 2-3-year-olds 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per day	E	£ 32.50	£ -	£	32.50	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 2-3-year-olds 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per week	E	£ 157.00	£ -	£	157.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 2-3-year-olds Full placement costs per week	E	£ 303.00	£ -	£	303.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 2-3-year-olds Full placement costs per day	E	£ 59.50	£ -	£	59.50	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Cooked lunch each	E	£ 3.55	£ -	£	3.55	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5-year-olds 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per day	E	£ 30.70	£ -	£	30.70	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ - £ -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5-year-olds 8am-1pm or 1pm-6pm - per week	E	f 153.00	£ -	£	153.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	f - f -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5-year-olds Full placement costs per week	E	£ 304.00	£ -	£	304.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	f - f -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - 3-5-year-olds Full placement costs per day	Е	£ 67.00	£ -	£	67.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	f - f -	£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett

Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Hourly rate babies 0-2-year-olds	Е	£ 7.00	£ -	£	7.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	£	- £	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Babies 9am-1pm or 1pm-5pm - per day	Е	£ 30.00	£ -	£	30.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	£	- £	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Nursery Places - Holiday Club (per day)	Е	£ 22.00	£ -	£	22.00	Е	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -		£	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Katie Corbett
Learning and Universal Outcomes - Grangewaters Outdoor Education Centre - Training Lodge / Dining Cabins - Hourly Charge (minimum 2 hours)	Е	£ 16.00	£ -	£	16.00	E	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	£	- £	<u>-</u>	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Wendy Warman
New room hire (Stanley Lazell)	0	POA			РОА	О	REMOVED	£	-	REMOVED	£ -	£	- £	-	0.00%	D	R	CS	CS	ML/ Jaki Bradley